
 

June 12, 2020
 

 

The Ameritas Participating Provider Organization(PPO) is a cost-effective network of qualified dentists who provide dental services at a

discounted fee.Only dentists who adhere to credentialing and quality assurance requirements are able to join and remain in the

Ameritas PPO.
 

While plan members always have the right to receive care from any dentist they choose, out-of-pocket costs will almost always be lower

when choosing an in-network provider. Selecting a network provider may also have a positive impact on your deductible and

coinsurance.
 

Even with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted at the time dental

services are performed.When choosing a provider, please call our Customer Connections department at 800 - 487 - 5553 to

verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you to confirm participation with your provider at the time of your

appointment.
 

If you have questions about a claim or your plan benefits, please call the toll-free number on the back of your identification card.

Near: Springfield, MA, USA
Distance: 2.0 Miles
Network: Classic (PPO)

 Discount on Non Covered Procedures

© 2020 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Ameritas, the bison graphic and fulfilling life are registered service marks of Ameritas Life
or Ameritas Mutual Holding Company.



MASSACHUSETTS

CLASSIC (PPO)
Hampden 1

Endodontist 1
General Dentist 1
Orthodontist 9

Disclaimer Information 13

Table of Contents

II



Massachusetts
Hampden
Endodontist
Seidel, Cara M
Holyoke Health Center Inc
1 Armory Sq
Springfield, MA 01105
(413) 420-6250
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

General Dentist
Aggarwal, Prerna
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Ahmed, Suzana 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Akamnonu, Chika Agnes
Holyoke Health Center Inc
1 Armory Sq
Springfield, MA 01105
(413) 420-6250
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Akamnonu, Chika Agnes
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Al-Drugh, Yasir 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Al-Drugh, Yasir
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Alexander, Elizabeth 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Alexander, Elizabeth 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Almaawi, Ali
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Almaawi, Ali 
Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Almaawi, Ali 
Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Almaawi, Ali 
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651
Spanish

Antonopoulos, Peter A 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Antonopoulos, Peter A
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Antonopoulos, Peter A 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Baek, Myungwon Joyce
Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Barra, Mohammad Hassan
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Belok, Benjamin Schubert 
Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Belok, Benjamin Schubert 
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Belok, Benjamin Schubert 
Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Beshore, Clay Allen 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Bethi, Lakshmi 
1795 Main Ste Ste 101
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 737-9548
Hindi, Spanish

Classic (PPO) - June 12, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 1



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampden (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Bhattacharjya, Chayanika 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Breglio, Anthony E 

167 Maple St
Springfield, MA 01105
(413) 734-5522
Spanish

Bruno, Lucila Santos 

Caring Health Center Inc
1049 Main St
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 739-1100
Russian, Spanish, Vietnamese, Korean

Castro Ovalle, Luis Eduardo
Caring Health Center Inc
1049 Main St
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 739-1100
Russian, Spanish, Vietnamese, Korean

Chan, Gregory 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Chang, Jeemin 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Cheung, Winnie Wing Yee
1985 Main St
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 538-7400

Cioccia, Bart 
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Cioccia, Bart 
Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Cioccia, Bart 
Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Circosta, Gary F 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Circosta, Gary F 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Circosta, Gary F 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Circosta, Gary F 

Baystate Dental PC
1383 Main St Ste 301
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 737-3700
Spanish, Russian, Polish, Korean,
Japanese, Vietnamese, Portuguese

Cox, Mckenna A
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Cox, Mckenna Anne 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Ditomassi, George R 

1795 Main Ste Ste 101
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 737-9548
Hindi, Spanish

Ditomassi, George R 

Advance Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 203
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6576
Hindi, Spanish

Ditomassi, George R
George R Ditomassi DDS
1795 Main St Ste 203
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6576

Donthi Reddy, Sushma Reddy 

Advance Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 203
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6576
Hindi, Spanish

Dorrego, Danielle Alexis 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Ebihara, Kumi 
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Ebihara, Kumi 
Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Elfman, Richard G 

19 Hampden St
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 739-9683

Classic (PPO) - June 12, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 2



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampden (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Fakhri, Hamidreza
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Fang, Ping Ke 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Gaddipati, Nayaki 
1795 Main Ste Ste 101
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 737-9548
Hindi, Spanish

Gaddipati, Nayaki 
Advance Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 203
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6576
Hindi, Spanish

Gaddipati, Nayaki Nayaki 
1795 Main Ste Ste 101
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 737-9548
Hindi, Spanish

Gaddipati, Nayaki Nayaki 
Advance Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 203
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6576
Hindi, Spanish

Ganatra, Chaitalee Nitin 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Gentile, John 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Gentile, John
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Gentile, John 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Gosar, Shrushti Mahendra 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Haluch, Matthew J 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Haluch, Matthew J 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Haluch, Matthew J 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Hamza, Sara 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Hamza, Sara 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Harold, David Samuel 
Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Havrylyuk, Viktoriya 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Havrylyuk, Viktoriya 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Havrylyuk, Viktoriya 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Havrylyuk, Viktoriya 

Baystate Dental PC
1383 Main St Ste 301
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 737-3700
Spanish, Russian, Polish, Korean,
Japanese, Vietnamese, Portuguese

Hooda, Isha
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Howen, Ashley 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Howen, Ashley M 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Howen, Ashley M
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Classic (PPO) - June 12, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 3



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampden (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Hu, Kai
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Hu, Kai 
Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Huang, Ying Hsien
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Hughes, Hannah M 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Hughes, Hannah M 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Jain, Sunit 
1795 Main Ste Ste 101
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 737-9548
Hindi, Spanish

Jang, Minwoo 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Jang, Yoon Ji 
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Jawandha, Jatinder Singh 

Admire Dental
305 State St
Springfield, MA 01105
(413) 732-6000
Hindi

Jawandha, Satinder S 

Admire Dental
305 State St
Springfield, MA 01105
(413) 732-6000
Hindi

Jawandha, Satinder S
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Jean-Marie, Sheina 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Jean-Marie, Sheina 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Jean-Marie, Sheina 

Baystate Dental PC
1383 Main St Ste 301
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 737-3700
Spanish, Russian, Polish, Korean,
Japanese, Vietnamese, Portuguese

Jindal, Nilesh Chaturbuj
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Joshi, Rekha
Advance Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 203
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6576
Hindi, Spanish

Joshi, Rekha
1795 Main Ste Ste 101
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 737-9548
Hindi, Spanish

Kapoor, Vinay 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Kapoor, Vinay 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Kapoor, Vinay 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Katz, Matthew 

Center For Dental Sleep Medicine PC
1795 Main St Ste 108
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 732-7208

Khan, Mohammad A
1795 Main Ste Ste 101
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 737-9548
Hindi, Spanish

Khan, Zainab 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Classic (PPO) - June 12, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 4



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampden (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Khan, Zainab
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Khan, Zainab 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Kharashgeh, Areen M
Caring Health Center Inc
1049 Main St
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 739-1100
Russian, Spanish, Vietnamese, Korean

Kim, Soung Cheoul 
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Koolkin, Robert J
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Koolkin, Robert J 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Koolkin, Robert J 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Lee, Andy
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Lim, Cherice Singee 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Lin, Larry 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Lin, Larry 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Lin, Larry 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Macintyre, Christen M 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Macintyre, Christen Michele 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Malave Vidal, William
1985 Main St Ste 1
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 747-0400

Manish, Chandra Mohan 

235B Memorial Ave
West Springfield, MA 01089
(413) 285-8146
Hindi

Maria, Guilbert 
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Matthews, Dewayne A 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Matthews, Dewayne A
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Mehta, Mahek H 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Mesloh, Frederick Dougl 
Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Mirzai, Javed Ali
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Mittelman, Lia
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Classic (PPO) - June 12, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 5



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampden (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Moore, Kirk W 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Moore, Kirk W 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Moore, Kirk W 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Mottawea, Amira
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Multani, Rupinder Kaur 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Mulyadi, Aaron Ridwan 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Mulyadi, Aaron Ridwan 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Nguyen, Tam Thanh 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Nguyen, Tam Thanh 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Nowak, Magdalena Maria 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Nowak, Magdalena Maria 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Nowak, Magdalena Maria 

Baystate Dental PC
1383 Main St Ste 301
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 737-3700
Spanish, Russian, Polish, Korean,
Japanese, Vietnamese, Portuguese

Ochola, Juliette
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Ochola, Juliette 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Ochola, Juliette 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Orinda, Noreen
Caring Health Center Inc
1049 Main St
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 739-1100
Russian, Spanish, Vietnamese, Korean

Pahlevanyan, Hovannes
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Pahlevanyan, Hovannes 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Panthula, Priyanka 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Parekh, Sagar
Admire Dental
305 State St
Springfield, MA 01105
(413) 732-6000
Hindi

Park, Hanna Woo 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Park, Hanna Woo 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Park, Hanna Woo 

Baystate Dental PC
1383 Main St Ste 301
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 737-3700
Spanish, Russian, Polish, Korean,
Japanese, Vietnamese, Portuguese

Park, Hanna Woo 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Park, Seonha 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Classic (PPO) - June 12, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 6



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampden (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Park, Seonha
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Patel, Ankur B 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Patel, Krutiben 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Patel, Mikin 

235B Memorial Ave
West Springfield, MA 01089
(413) 285-8146
Hindi

Patel, Pinak 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Plonski, Stephanie Jean
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Plonski, Stephanie Jean 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Plonski, Stephanie Jean 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Powers, Meghan Corinne 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Princewill, Konbo 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Princewill, Konbo Thomas Sevibo 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Princewill, Konbo Thomas Sevibo 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Princewill, Obioma A 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Princewill, Obioma A 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Princewill, Obioma A 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Pujara, Tapan Viplav
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Raoof, Shahram 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Razdan, Manik 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Rivera Doi, Danielle S
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Sajjupalli, Mahesh R
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Shah, Meghna Vinodchandr 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Classic (PPO) - June 12, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 7



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampden (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Shah, Mehul
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Shah, Mehul 
Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Shah, Mehul 
Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Singh, Amandeep 

Admire Dental
305 State St
Springfield, MA 01105
(413) 732-6000
Hindi

Singh, Prabhjot 
Admire Dental
305 State St
Springfield, MA 01105
(413) 732-6000
Hindi

Sivasankaraganesan,
Deepasulochana
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Small, Andrew Lloyd
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Song, Ji Young 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Spielberg, Ellen J 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Spielberg, Ellen J
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Spielberg, Ellen J 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Sung, William Jang Whan 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Sung, William Jang Whan 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Talati, Kanan Rashmikant 
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Trivedi, Malav Bakulesh 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Trivedi, Malav Bakulesh 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Truong, Hien 

Caring Health Center Inc
1049 Main St
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 739-1100
Russian, Spanish, Vietnamese, Korean

Vasilyeva, Daria 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Velez, Diego R 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Velez, Diego R
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Velez, Diego R 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Villar, Raquel Buenaventu
Caring Health Center Inc
1049 Main St
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 739-1100
Russian, Spanish, Vietnamese, Korean

Vohra, Iqra
Caring Health Center Inc
1049 Main St
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 739-1100
Russian, Spanish, Vietnamese, Korean

Classic (PPO) - June 12, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 8



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampden (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Wang, Jielin 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Woodlock, Andrea 

Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Woodlock, Andrea 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Woodlock, Andrea 

Baystate Dental PC
1383 Main St Ste 301
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 737-3700
Spanish, Russian, Polish, Korean,
Japanese, Vietnamese, Portuguese

Yadav, Indu Bala 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Yadav, Indu Bala
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Yadav, Indu Bala 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 215
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Yen, Richard W
Holyoke Health Center Inc
1 Armory Sq
Springfield, MA 01105
(413) 420-6250
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Zameer, Farha 

Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Zhong, Li 
Dental Dreams LLC
555 State St
Springfield, MA 01109
(413) 736-0027
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish, Chinese,
Greek, Portuguese, Russian, Croatian,
Korean, Punjabi

Orthodontist
Guay, Jeffrey A
Baystate Dental PC
1391 Main St Ste B
Springfield, MA 01103
(741) 373-7370

Guay, Jeffrey A 

Baystate Dental PC
1795 Main St Ste 212
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 733-6651

Serrenho, Ana Cristina
Holyoke Health Center Inc
1 Armory Sq
Springfield, MA 01105
(413) 420-6250
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Classic (PPO) - June 12, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 9



A page(s)

Aggarwal, Prerna 1

Ahmed, Suzana 1

Akamnonu, Chika Agnes 1

Al-Drugh, Yasir 1

Alexander, Elizabeth 1

Almaawi, Ali 1

Antonopoulos, Peter A 1

B page(s)

Baek, Myungwon Joyce 1

Barra, Mohammad Hassan 1

Belok, Benjamin Schubert 1

Beshore, Clay Allen 1

Bethi, Lakshmi 1

Bhattacharjya, Chayanika 2

Breglio, Anthony E 2

Bruno, Lucila Santos 2

C page(s)

Castro Ovalle, Luis Eduardo 2

Chan, Gregory 2

Chang, Jeemin 2

Cheung, Winnie Wing Yee 2

Cioccia, Bart 2

Circosta, Gary F 2

Cox, Mckenna A 2

Cox, Mckenna Anne 2

D page(s)

Ditomassi, George R 2

Donthi Reddy, Sushma Reddy 2

Dorrego, Danielle Alexis 2

E page(s)

Ebihara, Kumi 2

Elfman, Richard G 2

F page(s)

Fakhri, Hamidreza 3

Fang, Ping Ke 3

G page(s)

Gaddipati, Nayaki 3

Gaddipati, Nayaki Nayaki 3

Ganatra, Chaitalee Nitin 3

Gentile, John 3

Gosar, Shrushti Mahendra 3

Guay, Jeffrey A 9

H page(s)

Haluch, Matthew J 3

Hamza, Sara 3

Harold, David Samuel 3

Havrylyuk, Viktoriya 3

Hooda, Isha 3

Howen, Ashley 3

Howen, Ashley M 3

Hu, Kai 4

Huang, Ying Hsien 4

Hughes, Hannah M 4

J page(s)

Jain, Sunit 4

Jang, Minwoo 4

Jang, Yoon Ji 4

Jawandha, Jatinder Singh 4

Jawandha, Satinder S 4

Jean-Marie, Sheina 4

Jindal, Nilesh Chaturbuj 4

Joshi, Rekha 4

K page(s)

Kapoor, Vinay 4

Katz, Matthew 4

Khan, Mohammad A 4

Khan, Zainab 4, 5
Kharashgeh, Areen M 5

Kim, Soung Cheoul 5

Koolkin, Robert J 5

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

10



L page(s)

Lee, Andy 5

Lim, Cherice Singee 5

Lin, Larry 5

M page(s)

Macintyre, Christen M 5

Macintyre, Christen Michele 5

Malave Vidal, William 5

Manish, Chandra Mohan 5

Maria, Guilbert 5

Matthews, Dewayne A 5

Mehta, Mahek H 5

Mesloh, Frederick Dougl 5

Mirzai, Javed Ali 5

Mittelman, Lia 5

Moore, Kirk W 6

Mottawea, Amira 6

Multani, Rupinder Kaur 6

Mulyadi, Aaron Ridwan 6

N page(s)

Nguyen, Tam Thanh 6

Nowak, Magdalena Maria 6

O page(s)

Ochola, Juliette 6

Orinda, Noreen 6

P page(s)

Pahlevanyan, Hovannes 6

Panthula, Priyanka 6

Parekh, Sagar 6

Park, Hanna Woo 6

Park, Seonha 6, 7
Patel, Ankur B 7

Patel, Krutiben 7

Patel, Mikin 7

Patel, Pinak 7

Plonski, Stephanie Jean 7

Powers, Meghan Corinne 7

Princewill, Konbo 7

Princewill, Konbo Thomas Sevibo 7

Princewill, Obioma A 7

Pujara, Tapan Viplav 7

R page(s)

Raoof, Shahram 7

Razdan, Manik 7

Rivera Doi, Danielle S 7

S page(s)

Sajjupalli, Mahesh R 7

Seidel, Cara M 1

Serrenho, Ana Cristina 9

Shah, Meghna Vinodchandr 7

Shah, Mehul 8

Singh, Amandeep 8

Singh, Prabhjot 8

Sivasankaraganesan, Deepasulochana 8

Small, Andrew Lloyd 8

Song, Ji Young 8

Spielberg, Ellen J 8

Sung, William Jang Whan 8

T page(s)

Talati, Kanan Rashmikant 8

Trivedi, Malav Bakulesh 8

Truong, Hien 8

V page(s)

Vasilyeva, Daria 8

Velez, Diego R 8

Villar, Raquel Buenaventu 8

Vohra, Iqra 8

W page(s)

Wang, Jielin 9

Woodlock, Andrea 9

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

11



Y page(s)

Yadav, Indu Bala 9

Yen, Richard W 9

Z page(s)

Zameer, Farha 9

Zhong, Li 9

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

12



•
•
•

 Provider may offer a discount on non-covered procedures. Please discuss with your dental office for more information.
 
If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.
 
Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your provider
participates in the network.
 
Provider data inaccuracies can be reported online by clicking on the provider's name and selecting the report inaccuracies link.
 
DISCLAIMER: You are strongly encouraged to verify with the provider whether he or she is participating or nonparticipating.  Such
information may assist in your selection of provider(s) and may affect your deductible, co-insurance, and out of pocket expenses.  Even
with daily updates to the on-line directory, there is no guarantee that a provider listed in the directory will still be a network provider at
the time dental services are performed.  When making an appointment, and again at the time of the appointment, please verify network
participation with the dentist. This PDF directory was produced from dentalnetwork.ameritas.com.
 
Should you have questions regarding the provider directory or benefits, please contact Customer Connections at 800-487-5553.
 
Unauthorized Use Prohibited: You may not download or reproduce this directory in any form, in whole or in part, for any use other
than finding dental care providers for current or prospective users of the Ameritas network.  Ameritas reserves the right to take legal
action against unauthorized use.
 
Selection Criteria
Dentists in the Ameritas network are selected and credentialed based on established criteria reflecting professional standards for
education, training and licensure. Credentials are verified upon initial application to the network and through the recredentialing
process. Dentists must have and maintain the appropriate dental license, malpractice coverage, DEA certificate (if required), and
specialty license, diploma, certificate or permit, as applicable.
 
Source of Information
Information about the dentists appearing on our website is obtained from an application that is completed and signed by the dental care
professional. This information is updated periodically through credentialing outreach efforts to the dentist, and through communications
received from the dentist when changes occur.
 
Building the Network
Ameritas uses the following criteria to build its network:

We recruit dentists based on the needs and location of current and potential business
Internal data is used to target dentists who provide services to our members
We also identify and solicit dentists currently being used by new or potential groups, based on utilization reports and disruption
analyses

 
Providers listed as Specialists are either board eligible or board certified.
 
In the event a covered person believes the relied upon directory is inaccurate, incomplete, or misleading, a complaint may be submitted
by calling 800-755-8844, or emailing dir_providerrelations@ameritas.com.

Disclaimer Information

13


